
NAME OF PAYEE

85.86

80.86

5.00

AMOUNT CLAIMED

AMOUNT APPROVED

DIFFERENCE

Claimed:
Plane fare Wash. to N.Y.	 15.41
N.Y. to Boston	 .12.82
Boston to Wash.	 28.23 56.46

Allowed:
Round trip plane fare Wash. to Boston 53.71

Difference	 $ 2.75

The above amount has been suspended in accordance with SGTR
Paragraph 16 which states that through tickets, excursion
tickets, reduced rate round trip or party tickets should
be secured whenever practicable and economical.

Claimed:
Taxi — Hotel to another point
of contaCt on 26 Nov.
Taxi to Hotel on 26 Nov.
Contact office to point of
contact on 27 Nov. .75 2. 25

Allowed:
None —0--

Difference	 2.25

Total Difference	 $ 5.00

The above amount has been suspended in absence of a state-
ment as to the necessity of using taxicabs in lieu of
public transportation in the best interest of the goverment.

OE CLASSIFIED AND RE LEASED BYCZOTR	 !URI / GENCE AGENCY
117;:EGMET

HODSEXEMPT ION MB

UZI WAR CR IMES DI SCLOSURE ACT
PATE 2007

FORM NO.
34.3

MAR 1949

.75

.75

VOUC	 NUMBER

ADMINISTRATIVE AUDI. DIFFERENCE STATEMENT

NOTE: Reclaims must be accompanied by a copy of this statement.

PERIOD
26 — 27 November 1950


